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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

FIRST SOLAR MALAYSIA SDN. BHD. 
8, Jalan Hi-Tech 3/3  
Zon Industri Fasa 3 
Kulim Hi-Tech Park 
09000 Kulim 
Kedah Darul Aman 
Malaysia 

has implemented and maintains an 
Occupational Health and Safety Management System.  

Scope: 
The Occupational Health and Safety activities and Supporting Processes associated with the 
Manufacture of Solar Panels for Commercial Markets using Advanced Thin Film Technology.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

BS OHSAS 18001 : 2007  

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

20004418 BSOH 

2010-12-15 

2016-12-15 

2019-12-14  

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Ganesh Rao 
Managing Director  

  
 

 

 


